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Classement général

QRA Nbre | Moy
QSO Kms erreur

1 F8KGU JN19BQ MULTI 3073682 9A7DI JN85vVQ 1251 0,92
2 F1AZJ/P B 52 JN280OK MONO 2044464 113 377 S570 JN86DT 849 2,92
3 F8KHO/P C 51 IN29HA MULTI 1398423 116 309 F5ICN JNO3BF 731 4,22
4 F6APE C 49 IN97PI MONO 945779 105 291 DL6YBF JO310X 767 0,14
5 F6HIO/P C 21 IN27F) MONO 874405 77 324 PE1PIX JO23VE 651 1,15
6 F8BRK C 87 JNO5LP MONO 771714 96 298 ON4POO JO20DP 608 0,97
7 F6ANW C 86 IJNO6EO MONO 482118 70 265 DF2VB JN39HJ 559 0,55
8 FAFCW C 54 IN38FO MONO 344784 45 319 9AOM JN95KI 1008 0,17
9 FAHRD B 62 JOOOXX MONO 278550 43 259 F8BRK JNO5LP 598 3,47
10 FAKKV B 53 IN98OJ MULTI 228480 50 228 F5ICN JNO3BF 579 8,99
11 FAFRG B 35 IN98KE MONO 225104 47 218 F8CH JNO3PO 543 6,63
12 FAHER B 8 JNO6CL MONO 213906 49 208 ON4POO JO20DP 552 0,13
13 F1PYN C 69 IN25JT MONO 164754 39 235 F6DBI IN88IJ 675 0,13
14 FACHA C 61 JNO8GS MONO 156503 36 229 F5ICN JNO3BF 617 0,12
15 F5DE B 16 JNOSDP MONO 156104 39 211 F8KHO/P  IJN29HA 497 0,11
16 F1JBN B 36 JNO6SM MONO 155772 37 234 ONA4POO JO20DP 501 0,14
17 FODZO A 93 JN18GT MONO 145854 40 203 F6GPT IN94SW 487 0,14
18 F5JJE C 17 IN95JV. MONO 143242 33 255 F1AZJ/P JN280OK 561 0,11
19 FAFFS A 45 JN17AW MONO 139068 38 203 F6DBI IN88IJ 399 4,07
20 F6GPT C 33 IN94SW MONO 135632 31 313 F8KHO/P  JN29HA 595 0,14
21 TM7K C 62 JOOOTS MONO 135580 28 242 F8BRK JNOS5LP 572 0,16
22 FAHBY C 35 IN97AT MONO 130237 30 255 F8KID JN38AT 602 12,15
23 FAFLU/P B 25 JN27VF MONO 128010 25 301 OK1KMP JO70RL 793 9,32
24 FEKMX B 94 JN18FS MULTI 115616 45 161 F6DBI IN88IJ 425 11,95
25 F6BQG B 35 IN98JC MONO 93930 26 241  F1AZ/P JN28OK 476 0,14
26 F6IHA/P B 16 JNO5CQ MONO 86229 29 229 ONA4POO JO20DP 629 3

27 FSMFI A 45 JNO7XT MONO 78988 28 202 F6GPT IN94SW 370 0,12
28 F6DZQ C 76 JNOSMJ MONO 76665 20 256 FAEZ) JNOS5DK 444 0,14
29 F1TDO C 01 JN25LX MONO 73580 19 298 F6DBI IN88IJ 678 0,16
30 FAHIO B 76 JNO9JP MONO 60410 17 254 FAEZ) JNO5DK 469 7,72
31 FOFIG A 62 JO10JE MONO 60372 17 273 F8KHO JN59HA 579 3,87
32 F8BBR B 86 JNO6DU MONO 55272 29 159 F1DRN JN23MT 502 25,89
33 F5APM B 44 IN97HG MONO 52188 20 217 F1AZJ/P52 JN28OK 508 3,36
34 F6CZY C 77 IJN18LX MONO 52136 16 233 FAEZ) JNOS5DK 442 0,16
35 FAFEX B 8 INO6DR MONO 47820 26 153  F1AZ/P JN28OK 415 2,33
36 FABCY A 45 JNO7WU MONO 42948 19 188 ON4KHG JO10XO 341 0,25
37 F4HOG/P B 27 INO9PH MONO 41040 20 171 F8KID JN38AT 350 30,9
38 F6IFX C 72 JNO7CX MONO 40860 19 179 F1AZ/P JN28OK 374 0,21
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39 F6FET
40 FOFYP
41  TM500LV
42 F1RED
43 F5TXM
44 FS5ABW
45 FSNBX
46 F5APQ
47 FOFWW
48 F1RDL
49 F1NZC
50 FAFRX
51 FOCVO
52 FAHKH
53 FAAGQ
54 FAHOR
55 F8BRL
56 F8AAB
57 FAHGU
58 F5LCM
59 F8EBY
60 FAHAB
61 F1IUVN
62 FACQR
63 F6ITK
64 FAFVL
Opérateurs:
F8KGU:
F8KHO/P:
FAKKV:
FEKMX:

B 53 IN98UD
A 90 N37LO
A 37 INO7I
B 33 IN94PR
B 35 INSSAE
C 49 IN97MQ
B 87 JNO5SRN
B 62 JOOOVW
A 77 JN18HP
B 69 IN25KU
C 63 IN15MR
B 82 INO4KC
A 54 JN38BS
B 91 IN18CQ
B 51 JN29BB
B 54 JN29UM
B 60 JNI1SFH
B 43 IN14WT
B 78 JNO8VS
B 86 JNOGEN
B 54 IN38BU
B 31 JNO3RO
A 62 JOIOHE
B 86 JNO6EO
C 85 IN96AQ
A 77 JNI18HT
F5UA;F1CXX

F5SLR;F5RZU;F1HFP

F5RMK;FOEAZ;F5VMB

MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO
MONO

38170
36152
35160
27356
25020
24360
23536
21592
19044
17872
17682
16470
15358
11608
9583
9288
6045
4592
4244
3968
3080
2565
2064
1908
996
246

FAHBC;F5UGQ;F5JCH;F10GV;F5RRO
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254
452
209
301
232
190
173
300
176
248
316
329
274
132
196
221
202
144
133
99
96
214
129
91
249
41

F1AZJ/P
OK1KKI
F5ICN
F8KHO/P
F5ICN
F8CH
FAKKV
F8BRK
FAEZ)
ON4KHG
FAHOR
F8KGU
9A5M
F8BRK
FEANW
FINzC
F8BRK
F6BRK
F1AZ)/P
F8KGU
F8KGU
F1DRN
F6HJO/P
F8KGU
F8KGU
F8KGU

JN280K
JN79NF
JNO3BF
JN29HA
JNO3BF
JNO3PO
IN980)
JNO5LP
JNO5DK
JO10XO
IN29UM
JN19BQ
JNO5KI
JNO5LP
JNO6EO
JN15MR
JNOSLP
JNO5LP
JN280OK
JN19BQ
IJN19BQ
IN23MT
IJN27F)
JN19BQ
IJN19BQ
IJN19BQ

408
629
461
626
575
487
358
592
398
533
467
628
1036
351
391
467
423
246
254
371
305
289
338
367
450
104

0,1
0,11
42,18
22,18
10,52
0,1
15,67
23,47
37,5
26,18
0,08
0,15
0,09
2,29
0,15
4,91
0,17
75
0,01
9,49
0,52
0,35
0,39

46,79
1,6
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